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Kinder-Programm

Sa., 29.03.

Osterbasteln
10 - 12 Uhr

Mi., 12.03.

Bilderbuchkino
15 Uhr

Mi., 04.06.
14:30 Uhr

Geschichten 
im Weltgarten mit 

dem BUND

Sommer-

ferien „Heiss 
auf Lesen“ 

für Grundschüler

Sa., 15.11.

Adventsbasteln
10 - 12 Uhr

So., 07.12.

Bilderbuchkino
und basteln
13:30 Uhr

Weihnachtsmarkt

Bibliothek Remshalden
Fronäckerstr. 43

73630 Remshadlen
Tel. 07151 9731-2011

www.remshalden.de/bibliothek

Kamishibai 
ab 3 Jahre
10:00 Uhr

04.01.

01.02.

01.03.

05.04.

07.06.

Kamishibai 
ab 3 Jahre
10:00 Uhr

05.07.

02.08.

06.09.

04.10.

06.12.

17.07.

18.09.

16.10.

20.11.

16.01.

20.03

10.04.

15.05.

26.06.

03.05.

14:30 Uhr
Vorlesestunde 

ab 6 Jahre

18.12.

20.02.

14:30 Uhr
Vorlesestunde 

ab 6 Jahre


